Version 0.3
© Copyright 2025 Ezurio
All Rights Reserved
Nitrogen95 SMARC
Datasheet
Revision History
Version Date Notes Contributors Approver

Nitrogen95 SMARC
Datasheet
11 Ordering Information
Order Model Description
EZSMC-955-0416-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / 0 to +70°C / Without Wireless
EZSMI-955-0416-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / -40 to +85°C / Without Wireless
EZSMC-955-0816-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / 0 to +70°C / Without Wireless
EZSMI-955-0816-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / -40 to +85°C / Without Wireless
EZSMC-955-1616-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 16GB / 16GB eMMC / 0 to +70°C / Without Wireless
EZSMI-955-1616-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 16GB / 16GB eMMC / -40 to +85°C / Without Wireless
EZSMC-955-0416-00117-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / IF573 3MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMC-955-0816-00117-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / IF573 3MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMI-955-0416-00117-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / IF573 3MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMI-955-0816-00117-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / IF573 3MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMC-955-0416-00158-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMC-955-0816-00158-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMI-955-0416-00158-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMI-955-0816-00158-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMC-955-0416-00184-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / IF513 1MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMC-955-0816-00184-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / IF513 1MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMI-955-0416-00184-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / IF513 1MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMI-955-0816-00184-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / IF513 1MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMC-955-0416-00199-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / TI351 1MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMC-955-0816-00199-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / TI351 1MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMI-955-0416-00199-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / TI351 1MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMI-955-0816-00199-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / TI351 1MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMC-959-0816-00117-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: Beta / i.MX 959 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / IF573 3MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMC-959-0816-00158-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: Beta / i.MX 959 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMC-959-0816-00158-2-K2 Nitrogen95 SMARC Evaluation Kit: Beta / 7 in Display / SMARC Carrier Board / i.MX 959 / 8GB /
16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / Accessories
EZSMC-959-0816-00158-2-KC Nitrogen95 SMARC Evaluation Kit: Beta / 7 in Display / 8.3MP Camera / SMARC Carrier Board /
i.MX 959 / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / Accessories
EZSMC-955-0816-00158-2-K2 Nitrogen95 SMARC Evaluation Kit: 7 in Display / SMARC Carrier Board / i.MX 955 / 8GB / 16GB